
Most Blessed Sacrament Parents Association 

The Most Blessed Sacrament Parents Association supports our Catholic 

School Community by sponsoring family-centered events for all to enjoy, and 

by fundraising in order to provide students and teachers with new resources 

and opportunities. We volunteer our time, energy and talents to nurture our 

children and support our teachers and staff. Together we promote the 

immediate and ultimate objectives of Catholic education, namely the 

development of the physical and spiritual, intellectual and moral, individual 

and social aspects of the children. 

 

2025-2026 Meeting Schedule 

All meetings begin at 6:30 pm 

 

Wednesday, September 10 in the parish center conference room 

Tuesday, October 7 in the Kelly Room 

Thursday, November 13 in the Kelly Room 

Wednesday, December 10 in the parish center conference room 

Wednesday, January 7 in the Kelly Room 

Tuesday, February 10 in the Kelly Room 

Thursday, March 12 in the Kelly Room 

Tuesday, April 14 in the Kelly Room 

Thursday, May 7 in the Kelly Room 

 

Other important dates: 

 

Santa’s Workshop, Friday, December 12 


